From: pew/wn/mis ETL/PBw 15116 ([

Sent: 8/11/2015 2:40:58 AM

To: ]

Subject: RMO081851 Daily Deposit Report 20150811
RM CODE 81851

08/10/15

LARGE, ZERO AND MEGATIVE BALAMCES

ACCT # NAME CAT

JEFFREY EPSTEIN
DOMINIQUE LEIMER

TODD & KAREM WANEK JITWROS
SOUTHERN TRUST COMPANY, IMC.
SOUTHERM FIMAMNCIAL LLC
HYPERIOM AIR, LLC

JEGE, IMC

JEGE, LLC

DARREM K. IMNDYKE PLLC

MES, LLC

ZORRO DEVELOPMENT CORP.
LSJE, LLC

SOUTHERM TRUST COMPANY, INC.
WANEK TRUST OF 2000

KWF 2007 LLC

S5W 2007 LLC
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If need help please contact pbrd_admin@list.db.com
Thank wyou

CONFIDENTIAL - PURSUANT TO FED. R. CRIM. P. &(e)
CONFIDENTIAL

BALANCE
1,465,234,

2,004,607.
139,471,
2,212,470.
123,159,
140,442,
327,216.
111, 264.
278,969,
205,914,
284,384,
71,753,496,
2,004, 607.
2,004,530,
601, 383.
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